4 KEILOR DOWNS SKATE PARK
"SkatePark Location: \

96 Taylors Rd, Keilor Downs

VIC 3038

Wednesday 12 July, 4:00pm - 5:30pm
Wednesday 19 July, 4:00pm - 5:30pm
Wednesday 26 July, 4:00pm - 5:30pm
Wednesday 2 Aug, 4:00pm - 5:30pm
Wednesday 9 Aug, 4:00pm - 5:30pm
Wednesday 16 Aug, 4:00pm - 5:30pm
Wednesday 23 Aug, 4:00pm - 5:30pm
Wednesday 30 Aug, 4:00pm - 5:30pm
Wednesday 6 Sept, 4:00pm-5:30pm 4
Wednesday 13 Sept, 4:00pm - 5:30pm®

Skate Learn Connect is coming to Keilor Downs! Join us for an afternoon of
skateboarding for young people aged 12-24, skills workshops, youth employment
support and advice, free snacks, and giveaways!

Sign up online or just turn up on the day!

Presented by Crime Stoppers Victoria, Victorian Skateboarding Association. SCAN. SIGN UP. SKATE.
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